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KLÁTOVSKÝ POHÁR

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZL - cena Abanderady
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Dunajský Klátov, 28. 7. 2013

29
PAPAJA HUN

HUN HUN1   0  53,84Kristóf HEGEDUS
 

1
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Povazany Severný Vietor2
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M10

Y0 SVK TK   0  56,38Daniel SÝKORA
 

37
BETTY HUN

HUN HUN3   0  58,68Szabolcs PEREDI
 

14
ABRAMOWICZ 08135

04131 Zálesie JŠ4
Ovidius 96.06213
Olympia 96.1050209

Y9 KWPN   0  60,68Peter KOPECKÝ
 

44
ALMA HUN

HUN HUN5   0  62,02Attila GOMBÁR
 

5
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice TJF6
Štefan Bajcík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162206

SVK TK   0  64,56Štefan BAJCÍK
 

11
GRAVERY HUN

HUN HUN7   0  65,32Dominika KISS
 

33
LUGANDO HUN

HUN HUN8   0  69,38Fulop JUHOS
 

45
SATAN DE ROLOUX 06677

05132 Bratislava RPS Motion9
Silvia Záhorská

Adieu Z X02799
Junon de Roloux J27811

D3 BWP   1  81,24David HORVÁTH
 

28
HAVRAN HUN

HUN HUN10   4  56,24Kristóf HEGEDUS
 

22
O´CONNELL HUN

HUN HUN11   4  59,10Ferenc MANDIK
 

32
NEVADA HUN

HUN HUN12   4  59,46Zoltán JUHOS
 

18
TURBÍNKA 06455

04581 Látky Ranc pod bukmi13
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931712

J6 SVK TK   4  63,16Katarína OCOVANOVÁ
 

34
IKEA HUN

HUN HUN14
Monika Kováčová

Global Player (GBR)
Kockás (HUN)

Anglický plnokrvník   4  66,54Fulop JUHOS
 

19
LONGIE-T 06456

04581 Látky Ranc pod bukmi15
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx16

J6 CZE TK   4  69,27Katarína OCOVANOVÁ
 

15
BORIS DU MELNIRE-17 08493

04131 Zálesie JŠ16
Tamara Kotvasová05

Y9 SVK TK   4  77,92Peter KOPECKÝ
 

40
BARBOLETTA 08197

01644 Bratislava Slávia17
Drahoslav Gašparovic

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208908

SVK TK   5  79,18Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIC
 

13
CAESAR-1 07804

03814 Zálesie JŠ18
Educa Consulting

Caesar 3667
Robinson-32 67106

SVK TK   5  82,44Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ
 

21
POMPID 07227

04299 Bratislava Slávia19
Zdeno Kuchár

Pompey 4550 0013126/
Nikki 392907

J5 SVK TK   5  85,47Sarah GEHRIOVÁ
 

36
LA FERMOSA HUN

HUN HUN20   8  65,52Szabolcs PEREDI
 

4
FIESTA 08370

01516 Motešice TJF21
Juraj Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Kosara 369404

SVK TK   8  69,50Štefan BAJCÍK
 

30
CAMINO R N

05024 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.22   8  75,19Veronika MESÁROŠOVÁ
 

16
CAESAR VD HELLE-1 07724

05405 Zálesie JŠ23
Ervin Orbán

Caesar van de Helle
Lord Inci Tatus 12 606

D4 SVK TK   8  75,81Rebeka HANCINSKÁ
 

43
VALEUR DE REVE 06513

05212 Bratislava Slávia24
TJ Slávia STU BA

Nabab de Reve 106995
Maroline 10112315

J7 BWP  13  79,77Katarína LIHOSITOVÁ
 

20
GORDON GREAT 05361

05426 Bratislava Slávia25
Zdeno Kuchár

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192912

D4 SVK TK  25 123,08Nikola ZUREKOVÁ
 

12
ROXANNA 07570

03814 Zálesie JŠ26
Kristína Stowasserová

Espri 31-11004-81
Takita 221-3481-8913

AUT TK  vyl.Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ
 

46
PRINCESS ANNABELLA 07571

05132 Bratislava RPS Motion26
Alexandra Snohová

Neznámy
Sofiens Del Marco 6207

D3 Krízenec  vyl.David HORVÁTH
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KLÁTOVSKÝ POHÁR

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok L - Klátovský pohár
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Dunajský Klátov, 28. 7. 2013

35
STARLETT

HUN HUN1   0  71,68   0  47,38Péter SZENTIRMAI
 

6
TILL VR 07948

00701 Šamorín K.M.D.2
Tenzona Bratislava

Elite H. Sixtus 0906
Tiffany W 09021089212

Trakehner   0  80,03   4  42,86František PÁL
 

9
ROMEO 06704

04433 Detva Pozana JK3
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SC 86710

Y9 CZE TK   4  73,06Michaela ŠATAROVÁ
 

7
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Šamorín K.M.D.4
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340108

AUT TK   4  75,64František PÁL
 

44
ALMA HUN

HUN HUN5   4  76,87Attila GOMBÁR
 

29
PAPAJA HUN

HUN HUN6   4  81,34Kristóf HEGEDUS
 

8
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK7
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979610

Y9 Deutches Sportpferd   8  65,88Michaela ŠATAROVÁ
 

10
JASSICA HUN

HUN HUN8   8  66,25Gábor SÁFRY
 

22
O´CONNELL HUN

HUN HUN9   8  66,93Ferenc MANDIK
 

28
HAVRAN HUN

HUN HUN10   8  68,92Kristóf HEGEDUS
 

14
ABRAMOWICZ 08135

04131 Zálesie JŠ11
Ovidius 96.06213
Olympia 96.1050209

Y9 KWPN   8  69,17Peter KOPECKÝ
 

1
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Povazany Severný Vietor12
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M10

Y0 SVK TK   8  71,56Daniel SÝKORA
 

19
LONGIE-T 06456

04581 Látky Ranc pod bukmi13
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx16

J6 CZE TK   8  72,16Katarína OCOVANOVÁ
 

40
BARBOLETTA 08197

01644 Bratislava Slávia14
Drahoslav Gašparovic

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208908

SVK TK   8  73,88Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIC
 

5
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice TJF15
Štefan Bajcík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162206

SVK TK   8  75,15Štefan BAJCÍK
 

2
VIRELAI 04543

05179 Bratislava Hipoclub16
MUDr.Peter Matulník

All Tiger /FRA/
Viersta /CZE/16

J5 Závodisko BA SPK 1   8  75,28Samuel Leonard MATULN
 

18
TURBÍNKA 06455

04581 Látky Ranc pod bukmi17
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931712

J6 SVK TK  12  74,64Katarína OCOVANOVÁ
 

21
POMPID 07227

04299 Bratislava Slávia18
Zdeno Kuchár

Pompey 4550 0013126/
Nikki 392907

J5 SVK TK  16  75,91Sarah GEHRIOVÁ
 

3
VOGASTISBURG 04872

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub19
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh (CZE)
Viersta (CZE)14

Y9 A1/1 Závodisko BA  16  76,96Peter ml. MATULNÍK
 

16
CAESAR VD HELLE-1 07724

05405 Zálesie JŠ20
Ervin Orbán

Caesar van de Helle
Lord Inci Tatus 12 606

D4 SVK TK  17  88,50Rebeka HANCINSKÁ
 

23
CROSS HUN

HUN HUN21  24  89,69Ferenc MANDIK
 

43
VALEUR DE REVE 06513

05212 Bratislava Slávia22
TJ Slávia STU BA

Nabab de Reve 106995
Maroline 10112315

J7 BWP  24 106,92Katarína LIHOSITOVÁ
 

20
GORDON GREAT 05361

05426 Bratislava Slávia23
Zdeno Kuchár

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192912

D4 SVK TK  vyl.Nikola ZUREKOVÁ
 

47
PRINCESS ANNABELLA 07571

04131 Zálesie JŠ23
Alexandra Snohová

Neznámy
Sofiens Del Marco 6207

Y9 Krízenec  vyl.Peter KOPECKÝ
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KLÁTOVSKÝ POHÁR

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok mohutnosti - cena riadite ľa pretekov
140 cm - Čl./Art. 262.2

Dunajský Klátov, 28. 7. 2013

27
CANTONA R 08175

HUN HUN1
JK Czajlik Ranc

Carpaccio 210026291
Laconda 43863379411

Westfaler   0   0   0   0Kristóf HEGEDUS
 

6
TILL VR 07948

00701 Šamorín K.M.D.2
Tenzona Bratislava

Elite H. Sixtus 0906
Tiffany W 09021089212

Trakehner   4   4   4   4František PÁL
 

7
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Šamorín K.M.D.3
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340108

AUT TK   0   0   0   8František PÁL
 

37
BETTY HUN

HUN HUN4   0   0   8Szabolcs PEREDI
 

8
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK5
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979610

Y9 Deutches Sportpferd   0   4Michaela ŠATAROVÁ
 

36
LA FERMOSA HUN

HUN HUN5   0   4Szabolcs PEREDI
 

9
ROMEO 06704

04433 Detva Pozana JK7
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SC 86710

Y9 CZE TK   4Michaela ŠATAROVÁ
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